Weston Super Chute™ Juice Extractor
Model Number : 67902
UPC: 812830025593

The Weston Super Chute™ Juice Extractor lets you create your own fresh juice blends at home. Juicing is quick and easy with the
extra-large 3% inch chute. Two speed controls allow for custom juicing and maximum juice extraction. Choose high speed for harder
vegetables and fruits, and low speed for soft fruits and leafy greens. Juicing fruits and vegetables into nutritious and delicious drinks
makes getting your daily servings easy. Juice a little or a lot, the 34 ounce BPA-free pitcher has a lid, easy to read measurement
marks, and a froth separator. The juicer fits under most standard cabinets so you can have it at the ready for juicing anytime. Cleanup
is fast, the juicer disassembles quickly and most parts just need a quick rinse. The patented Easy Sweep™ cleaning tool sweeps the
strainer clean in one simple motion, cutting strainer cleaning time in half. A large pulp bin lets you juice more while emptying the bin
less.

Bullet Copy 1100 watt motor

Recipes included

3.5” virtually eliminates precutting

Powerful 1100 watt motor juices a 16 oz. serving in 10 seconds
Easy Sweep™ cleaning tool cuts strainer cleaning time in half
34 oz. pitcher with lid and froth separator

BPA free in food zones

Item Dimensions

Item Dimensions Height 18.75
Item Dimensions Width 15.25

Item Dimensions Depth 11.00



Item Dimensions Cube
Item Dimensions Weight
Out-of-Box Item Height
Out-of-Box Item Width
Out-of-Box Item Depth
Master Pack Qty
Master Pack Height
Master Pack Width
Master Pack Depth
Master Pack Cube
Master Pack Weight
FREIGHT_CLASS
NMFC

Out-of-Box Item Weight

1.8202039930555555

16.450

17.100

16.000

8.200

1

19.38

11.32

15.56

1.9754500555555555

17.35

775

26

13.600



