## Weston Super Chute™ Juice Extractor

Model Number: 67902

UPC: 812830025593



The Weston Super Chute<sup>TM</sup> Juice Extractor lets you create your own fresh juice blends at home. Juicing is quick and easy with the extra-large 3½ inch chute. Two speed controls allow for custom juicing and maximum juice extraction. Choose high speed for harder vegetables and fruits, and low speed for soft fruits and leafy greens. Juicing fruits and vegetables into nutritious and delicious drinks makes getting your daily servings easy. Juice a little or a lot, the 34 ounce BPA-free pitcher has a lid, easy to read measurement marks, and a froth separator. The juicer fits under most standard cabinets so you can have it at the ready for juicing anytime. Cleanup is fast, the juicer disassembles quickly and most parts just need a quick rinse. The patented Easy Sweep<sup>TM</sup> cleaning tool sweeps the strainer clean in one simple motion, cutting strainer cleaning time in half. A large pulp bin lets you juice more while emptying the bin less.

Bullet Copy	1100 watt motor
	Recipes included
	3.5" virtually eliminates precutting
	Powerful 1100 watt motor juices a 16 oz. serving in 10 seconds
	Easy Sweep™ cleaning tool cuts strainer cleaning time in half
	34 oz. pitcher with lid and froth separator
	BPA free in food zones

Item Dimensions	
Item Dimensions Height	18.75
Item Dimensions Width	15.25
Item Dimensions Depth	11.00

Item Dimensions Cube         1.8202039930555555           Item Dimensions Weight         16.450           Out-of-Box Item Height         17.100           Out-of-Box Item Width         16.000           Out-of-Box Item Depth         8.200           Master Pack Qty         1           Master Pack Height         19.38           Master Pack Width         11.32           Master Pack Cube         1.975450055555555           Master Pack Weight         17.35           FREIGHT_CLASS         775           NMFC         26           Out-of-Box Item Weight         13.600		
Out-of-Box Item Height 17.100 Out-of-Box Item Width 16.000 Out-of-Box Item Depth 8.200 Master Pack Qty 1 Master Pack Height 19.38 Master Pack Width 11.32 Master Pack Depth 15.56 Master Pack Cube 1.975450055555555 Master Pack Weight 17.35 FREIGHT_CLASS 775 NMFC 26	Item Dimensions Cube	1.820203993055555
Out-of-Box Item Width 16.000 Out-of-Box Item Depth 8.200  Master Pack Qty 1  Master Pack Height 19.38  Master Pack Width 11.32  Master Pack Depth 15.56  Master Pack Cube 1.975450055555555  Master Pack Weight 17.35  FREIGHT_CLASS 775  NMFC 26	Item Dimensions Weight	16.450
Out-of-Box Item Depth 8.200  Master Pack Qty 1  Master Pack Height 19.38  Master Pack Width 11.32  Master Pack Depth 15.56  Master Pack Cube 1.975450055555555  Master Pack Weight 17.35  FREIGHT_CLASS 775  NMFC 26	Out-of-Box Item Height	17.100
Master Pack Qty       1         Master Pack Height       19.38         Master Pack Width       11.32         Master Pack Depth       15.56         Master Pack Cube       1.975450055555555         Master Pack Weight       17.35         FREIGHT_CLASS       775         NMFC       26	Out-of-Box Item Width	16.000
Master Pack Height  19.38  Master Pack Width  11.32  Master Pack Depth  15.56  Master Pack Cube  1.975450055555555  Master Pack Weight  17.35  FREIGHT_CLASS  775  NMFC  26	Out-of-Box Item Depth	8.200
Master Pack Width  11.32  Master Pack Depth  15.56  Master Pack Cube  1.975450055555555  Master Pack Weight  17.35  FREIGHT_CLASS  775  NMFC  26	Master Pack Qty	1
Master Pack Depth 15.56  Master Pack Cube 1.97545005555555  Master Pack Weight 17.35  FREIGHT_CLASS 775  NMFC 26	Master Pack Height	19.38
Master Pack Cube       1.975450055555555         Master Pack Weight       17.35         FREIGHT_CLASS       775         NMFC       26	Master Pack Width	11.32
Master Pack Weight 17.35  FREIGHT_CLASS 775  NMFC 26	Master Pack Depth	15.56
FREIGHT_CLASS 775  NMFC 26	Master Pack Cube	1.975450055555555
NMFC 26	Master Pack Weight	17.35
Out of Pov Itam Weight	FREIGHT_CLASS	775
Out-of-Box Item Weight 13.600	NMFC	26
	Out-of-Box Item Weight	13.600